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Jim Murphy
Bill/Dan
Bob/Ron
Doug/Keith
Knef/Knef Jr.
Murph/Joe
Craig Murphy
Bob/Ed

Total Points
Craig Murphy
Bob/Ron

Jim Murphy
Bob/Ed
Doug/Keith
Knef/Knef Jr.
Murph/Joe
Bill/Dan
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1449
1446
1370
1343
1336
1302
1240
1222
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PCT
0.625
0.563
0.500
0.500
0.469
0.469
0.438
0.438

PF
1370
1222
1446
1336
1302
1240
1449
1343

PA

1235
1316
1400
1365
1321
1308
1385
1378
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PTS
1370
1222
1446
1336
1302
1240
1449
1343
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